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STRUB Moto Racing Synt 4-T 
10W/50 and 10W/60  

 
Fully synthetic 4-T engine oil for motorcycles 
 
 
 
 
 
Description 
STRUB Moto Racing Synt 4-T are fully synthetic high performance engine oils for 4-stroke sport motorcycles. 
 
Application 
Especially recommended in amateur racing. 
The engine lubricant meets the latest international specifications and is suitable for motorcycles of normal 
road use. 
 
Features and advantages 

• Temperature-stable and absolutely lubrication-proof even under unfavorable conditions 
• excellent wear protection ensures long motor life 
• high lubrication reliability due to stable lubricant film 
• outstanding lubrication and performance reserves 
• excellent thermal and oxidation stability 
• excellent detergent/dispersant behavior guarantee engine cleanliness and reliable operation 
• fast engine oiling at every cold start due to excellent low-temperature behavior 

 
Specifications 

 

API:     SN 
JASO:  MA und MA2  
 

 
Technical data 

 
 
 
 
Density at 20°C 
Viscosity at 100°C 
Viscosity at 40°C 
VI 
Flash point 
Pour point 

 
 
 
 

g/cm3 
mm2/s 
mm2/s 

 
°C 
°C 

 
10W/50 
32672 

 
0.858 
18.8 
135 
158 

> 220 
< -42 

 
10W/60 
32303 

 
0.862 

24 
178 
165 

> 220 
< -42 

 
Transport 
ADR/SDR: No dangerous goods 
 
Disposal  
LVA VeVA / EAK: 13 02 08 


